
 

Important Dates for Parents, Terms 5 & 6 2024 

 

Term 5 – 15.4.2024 – 24.5.2024 

April 2024 

 

Monday 15th April  Return to School 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

May 

Thursday 2nd May  Polling Day – RK & RC Classes Closed Only – School is open as normal 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 6th May   May Day – School Closed 

 

Tuesday 7th May  Return to School 

 

Tuesday 7th May   Yr R Summer Performances    

9.15am RJ     

10.15am RF 

1.45pm RC 

2.45pm RK 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 13th – 16th May  Yr 6 SATs Week 

 

Thursday 16th May  Yr 3 Summer Performances 

9.15am 3G 

10.15am 3B 

1.45pm 3R 

2.45pm 3M 

 

Saturday 18th May   PTFA - Inflatables Day  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 20th May  Tulip – Class Photographs & Year 6 Leavers 

 

Tuesday 21st May Tulip – Class Photographs & Year 6 Leavers  

 

Thursday 23rd May Yr 1 Summer Performances 

 9.15am 1S 

10.15am 1MB 

1.45pm 1CB 

2.45pm 1W 

  

Friday 24th May Last Day of Term   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Term 6 – 3.6.24 – 19.7.24 

June 2024  

Monday 3rd June     Return to School 

 

Monday 3rd June     Yr 4 Multiplication Tables Check (MTC) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

June 

Tuesday 4th – 7th June  Sports Week  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 10th June  KS1 Schools to administer Phonics Screening Check 

 

Tuesday 11th June  Yr 5 Summer Performances 

9.15am 5G 

1.45pm 5E 

 

Friday 14th June  Yr 5 Summer Performances 

9.15am 5W 

1.45pm 5S 

 

Saturday 15th June  PTFA - Summer Fair 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday 20th June  Yr 4 Summer Performances 

9.15am 4M  

10.15am 4B 

1.45pm 4DL 

2.45pm 4LL 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 24th June  Reception New Parents 4.15pm 2 classes & 5.15pm 2 classes 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

July 

Friday 5th July   Transfer Day Whole School 9.30 – 11.00am 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 8th July  Yr 2 Summer Performances    

9.15am 2W 

10.15am 2A 

1.45pm 2S 

2.45pm 2B 

 

Thursday 11th July      Reports to Parents 

 

Thursday 11th July  Yr 6 Summer Performances     

9.15am 6T     

1.45pm 6P 

 

Friday 12th July  Yr 6 Summer Performances   

9.15am 6M      

1.45pm 6Y  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday 18th July  PTFA - Year 6 Leavers Party 

 

Friday 19th July           Class Parties and Toy Day 

 

Friday 19th July  Last day of Term 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



 

 

 

 

Summer Performances Yrs R, 1, 2, 3 & 4 Edgar Hall  

Summer Performances Yrs 5 & 6 Silverthorne Hall  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

September 2024 

Monday 2nd Sept   Return to School 

Thursday 5th Sept  INSET Day School Closed 

Friday 6th Sept   INSET Day School Closed  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


